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When What

Mon, Aug 4, 2025  Last day to register, add a course, or change from audit 
to credit

Mon, Aug 4, 2025  Fall (August) Intersession 2025 (10 Class Days; in-
cludes Saturday) Classes Begin

Tue, Aug 5, 2025  Last day to drop without a mark of "W" or change from 
credit to audit

Mon, Aug 11, 2025  Last day to drop an August Intersession class with a 
"W"

Thu, Aug 14, 2025  Last day to officially withdraw from the August Inters-
ession

Thu, Aug 14, 2025  Fall (August) Intersession 2025 Last Day of Classes

Fri, Aug 15, 2025  Fall (August) Intersession 2025 Final Exams

Mon, Aug 18, 2025  Fall 2025 Full Session Classes Begin

Fri, Aug 22, 2025  Last day to register, add a course, or change from audit 
to credit

Fri, Aug 29, 2025  Last day to drop without a mark of “W” or change from 
credit to audit

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Labor Day Holiday

Mon, Oct 13 - Tue, Oct 14, 2025  Fall Break

Mon, Nov 3, 2025  Advanced Registration for Spring 2026 begins for cur-
rently enrolled students

Fri, Nov 14, 2025  Last day to drop a full semester class with a "W"

Wed, Nov 26, 2025  Thanksgiving Break

Thu, Nov 27 - Fri, Nov 28, 2025  Thanksgiving Holiday

Thu, Dec 4, 2025  Last day to officially withdraw from all classes

Thu, Dec 4, 2025  Last Day of Classes

Fri, Dec 5, 2025  Reading Day

Mon, Dec 8 - Fri, Dec 12, 2025  Final Exams

Sat, Dec 13, 2025  Commencement

Fri, Jan 2, 2026  Last day to register, add a course, or change from audit 
to credit

Fri, Jan 2, 2026  Spring (January) Intersession 2026 (8 Class Days; in-
cludes 2 Saturdays and 1 Sunday) Classes Begin

Sat, Jan 3, 2026  

https://agendahero.com/magic/p/uarkansas-2025-2026


Last day to drop without a mark of “W” or change from 
credit to audit

Tue, Jan 6, 2026  Last day to drop a January Intersession class with a 
"W"

Fri, Jan 9, 2026  Last day to officially withdraw from the January Inters-
ession

Fri, Jan 9, 2026  Spring (January) Intersession 2026 Last Day of Class-
es

Sat, Jan 10, 2026  Spring (January) Intersession 2026 Final Exams

Mon, Jan 12, 2026  Spring 2026 Full Session Classes Begin

Fri, Jan 16, 2026  Last day to register, add a course, or change from audit 
to credit

Mon, Jan 19, 2026  Martin Luther King Holiday

Mon, Jan 26, 2026  Last day to drop without a mark of “W” or change from 
credit to audit

Mon, Mar 23 - Fri, Mar 27, 2026  Spring Break

Mon, Apr 6 - Fri, Apr 24, 2026  Advanced Registration for Summer and Fall 2026 terms 
begins for currently enrolled students

Fri, Apr 17, 2026  Last day to drop a full semester class with a "W"

Thu, Apr 30, 2026  Last day to officially withdraw from all classes

Thu, Apr 30, 2026  Last Day of Classes

Fri, May 1, 2026  Reading Day

Mon, May 4 - Fri, May 8, 2026  Final Exams

Sat, May 9, 2026  Commencement
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